
Faculty of Mgt Social Sciences Program BBA,BAN,BAM Sp-26

Date Time Class Institute/Faculty Department/Center Batch Section

2026-06-29 09:00 - 12:00 FINB3003-261-BAB-261-1 - Business Finance
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAB-261 1

2026-06-29 09:00 - 12:00 FINB3003-261-BBA-243-1 - Business Finance
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAB-261 1

2026-06-29 09:00 - 12:00 ACCF2023-261-BAF-251-1 - Financial Reporting
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-251 1

2026-06-29 09:00 - 12:00 BAMG1113-261-BAM-261-1 - Functional English
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAM-261 1

2026-06-29 09:00 - 12:00 BSAG1113-261-BAN-261-1 - Functional English
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN-261 1

2026-06-29 13:30 - 16:30 ENTF3003-261-BAF-233-1 - E Business
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-233 1

2026-06-29 13:30 - 16:30 MISB4033-261-BBA-223-2 - E Business
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-223 2

2026-06-29 13:30 - 16:30 MISB4033-261-BBA-223-1 - E Business
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-223 1

2026-06-29 13:30 - 16:30
MTHA2323-261-BAN-251-1 - Linear Algebra & 
Calculus

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN-251 1

2026-06-29 13:30 - 16:30
ACCB2003-261-BBA-251-1 - Principles of 
Accounting-I

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-251 1

2026-06-29 13:30 - 16:30
ACCB2003-261-BAB-261-1 - Principles of 
Accounting-I

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-251 1

2026-06-30 09:00 - 12:00 MISA3043-261-BAN-233-1 - Business Intelligence
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN-233 1



Faculty of Mgt Social Sciences Program BBA,BAN,BAM Sp-26

2026-06-30 09:00 - 12:00
MISF3043-261-BAFP-261-1 - Management 
Information System

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAFP-261 1

2026-06-30 09:00 - 12:00
MISF3043-261-BAF-241-1 - Management 
Information System

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAFP-261 1

2026-06-30 09:00 - 12:00
MISB3043-261-BBA-243-1 - Management 
Information System

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA 
(2024-
2028)

1

2026-06-30 09:00 - 12:00
MISB3043-261-BAB-261-1 - Management 
Information System

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA 
(2024-
2028)

1

2026-06-30 09:00 - 12:00
ACCF4043-261-BAF-231-1 - Software 
Applications in Accounting

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-231 1

2026-06-30 13:30 - 16:30 BBAG1123-261-BBA-253-1 - Expository Writing
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-253 1

2026-06-30 13:30 - 16:30 BBAG1123-261-BBA-253-2 - Expository Writing
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-253 2

2026-06-30 13:30 - 16:30 BSAG1123-261-BAN-253-1 - Expository Writing
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN-253 1

2026-06-30 13:30 - 16:30 AMG1123-261-BAM-253-1 - Expository Writing
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAM-253 1

2026-06-30 13:30 - 16:30
FINF2013-261-BAF-243-1 - Financial 
Management

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF (2024-
2028)

1

2026-06-30 13:30 - 16:30
FINB3013-261-BBA-241-1 - Financial 
Management

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-241 1

2026-06-30 13:30 - 16:30
FINA3013-261-BAN-241-1 - Financial 
Management

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN-241 1
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2026-06-30 13:30 - 16:30 ACFG1113-261-BAF-253-2 - Functional English
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-253 2

2026-06-30 13:30 - 16:30 ACFG1113-261-BAF-253-1 - Functional English
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-253 1

2026-07-01 09:00 - 12:00 MISB4053-261-BBA-231-1 - Business Analytics
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-231 1

2026-07-01 09:00 - 12:00 ACCB3033-261-BBA-241-1 - Cost Accounting
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-241 1

2026-07-01 09:00 - 12:00 ACFG2222-261-BAF-251-1 - English Literature
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-251 1

2026-07-01 09:00 - 12:00
MGTB4133-261-BBA-223-1 - International 
Business Management

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-223 1

2026-07-01 09:00 - 12:00
MGTB4133-261-BBA-223-2 - International 
Business Management

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-223 2

2026-07-01 13:30 - 16:30 ACFG1032-261-BAF-253-1 - Pakistan Studies
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-253 1

2026-07-01 13:30 - 16:30 ACFG1032-261-BAF-253-2 - Pakistan Studies
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-253 2

2026-07-01 13:30 - 16:30
MKTB2003-261-BAB-261-1 - Principles of 
Marketing

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAB-261 1

2026-07-01 13:30 - 16:30
MKTB2003-261-BBA-251-1 - Principles of 
Marketing

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAB-261 1

2026-07-02 09:00 - 12:00
BSAG1612-261-BAN-261-1 - Applications of 
Information and Communication Technologies

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN-261 1
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2026-07-02 09:00 - 12:00
RCHB3003-261-BBA-241-1 - Business Research & 
Report Writing

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-241 1

2026-07-02 09:00 - 12:00 MISA3133-261-BAN-233-1 - Data Visualization
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN-233 1

2026-07-02 09:00 - 12:00
HRMB2003-261-BBA-243-1 - Introduction of HR 
Management

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA 
(2024-
2028)

1

2026-07-02 09:00 - 12:00
HRMB2003-261-BAB-261-1 - Introduction of HR 
Management

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA 
(2024-
2028)

1

2026-07-02 09:00 - 12:00
HRMF3003-261-BAF-231-1 - Introduction to 
HRM

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-231 1

2026-07-02 09:00 - 12:00
HRMF3003-261-BAFP-261-1 - Introduction to 
HRM

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-231 1

2026-07-02 09:00 - 12:00
HRMF3003-261-BAF-241-1 - Introduction to 
HRM

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-231 1

2026-07-02 13:30 - 16:30
ACCF3083-261-BAF-233-1 - Advanced Financial 
Reporting

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-233 1

2026-07-02 13:30 - 16:30
BAMG1612-261-BAM-261-1 - Applications of 
Information and Communication Technologies

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAM-261 1

2026-07-02 13:30 - 16:30 MKTB4033-261-BBA-231-1 - Consumer Behavior
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-231 1

2026-07-02 13:30 - 16:30 MKTB4033-261-BBA-233-1 - Consumer Behavior
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-231 1

2026-07-02 13:30 - 16:30 MKTF2023-261-BAF-243-1 - Digital Marketing
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF (2024-
2028)

1
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2026-07-03 09:00 - 12:00
BBAG1583-261-BBA-253-2 - Analytical 
Reasoning

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-253 2

2026-07-03 09:00 - 12:00
BBAG1583-261-BBA-253-1 - Analytical 
Reasoning

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-253 1

2026-07-03 09:00 - 12:00 ACFG2583-261-BAF-251-1 - Analytical Reasoning
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-251 1

2026-07-03 09:00 - 12:00 AMG1583-261-BAM-253-1 - Analytical Reasoning
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAM-253 1

2026-07-03 09:00 - 12:00
BSAG1583-261-BAN-253-1 - Analytical 
Reasoning

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN-253 1

2026-07-03 09:00 - 12:00
MISB4183-261-BBA-223-1 - Supply Chain 
Management

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-223 1

2026-07-03 09:00 - 12:00
MISB4183-261-BBA-231-1 - Supply Chain 
Management

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-223 1

2026-07-03 09:00 - 12:00
MISB4183-261-BBA-223-2 - Supply Chain 
Management

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-223 2

2026-07-03 14:00 - 17:00 BSAG1252-261-BAN-261-1 - Chinese Language'
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN-261 1

2026-07-03 14:00 - 17:00 FINF4113-261-BAF-223-1 - Financial Modelling
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-223 1

2026-07-03 14:00 - 17:00 BSAG1032-261-BAN-251-1 - Pakistan Studies
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN-251 1

2026-07-03 14:00 - 17:00
MGTB3043-261-BBA-241-1 - Operation 
Management

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-241 1
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2026-07-03 14:00 - 17:00 HRM3063-261-BBA-233-1 - Strategic HRM
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-233 1

2026-07-04 09:00 - 12:00
AMG1022-261-BAM-253-1 - Ideology and 
Constitution

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAM-253 1

2026-07-04 09:00 - 12:00
BBAG1022-261-BBA-253-1 - Ideology and 
Constitution of Pakistan

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-253 1

2026-07-04 09:00 - 12:00
BBAG1022-261-BBA-253-2 - Ideology and 
Constitution of Pakistan

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-253 2

2026-07-04 09:00 - 12:00
BSAG1022-261-BAN-253-1 - Ideology and 
Constitution of Pakistan

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN-253 1

2026-07-04 09:00 - 12:00
ACFG1022-261-BAF-261-1 - Ideology and 
Constitution of Pakistan

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-261 1

2026-07-04 13:30 - 16:30 ACCF4023-261-BAF-233-1 - Audit and Assurance
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-233 1

2026-07-04 13:30 - 16:30
HMA1033-261-BAN-243-1 - Programming 
Fundamentals

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN 
(2024-
2028)

1

2026-07-06 09:00 - 12:00
MISB2003-261-BBA-251-1 - Business Information 
System

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-251 1

2026-07-06 09:00 - 12:00
MISA3213-261-BAN-233-1 - Business Modelling 
and Simulation

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN-233 1

2026-07-06 09:00 - 12:00
MGTB3113-261-BBA-241-1 - Business Policy & 
Strategy

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-241 1

2026-07-06 09:00 - 12:00
MGTB3113-261-BBA-231-1 - Business Policy & 
Strategy

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-241 1
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2026-07-06 09:00 - 12:00 ACCF2033-261-BAF-243-1 - Cost Accounting
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF (2024-
2028)

1

2026-07-06 09:00 - 12:00 MKTB3113-261-BBA-233-1 - Digital Marketing
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-233 1

2026-07-06 09:00 - 12:00 MKTB3113-261-BBA-223-1 - Digital Marketing
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-233 1

2026-07-06 09:00 - 12:00 MKTB3113-261-BBA-223-2 - Digital Marketing
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-233 2

2026-07-06 09:00 - 12:00
BSAG1422-261-BAN-261-1 - Introduction to 
Psychology

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN-261 1

2026-07-06 09:00 - 12:00
BAMG1422-261-BAM-261-1 - Introduction to 
Psychology

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAM-261 1

2026-07-06 09:00 - 12:00
ACFG1422-261-BAF-261-1 - Introduction to 
Psychology

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-261 1

2026-07-06 09:00 - 12:00
FINB4063-261-BBA-223-1 - Portfolio 
Management

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-223 1

2026-07-06 09:00 - 12:00
FINB4063-261-BBA-223-2 - Portfolio 
Management

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-223 2

2026-07-06 09:00 - 12:00
MKTA2003-261-BAN-251-1 - Principles of 
Marketing

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN-251 1

2026-07-06 09:00 - 12:00
MKTF2003-261-BAF-251-1 - Principles of 
Marketing

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-251 1

2026-07-06 09:00 - 12:00 TAXF3103-261-BAFP-261-1 - Taxation
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAFP-261 1
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2026-07-06 09:00 - 12:00 TAXF3103-261-BAF-241-1 - Taxation
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAFP-261 1

2026-07-06 09:00 - 12:00 TAXF4103-261-BAF-231-1 - Taxation
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-231 1

2026-07-06 13:30 - 16:30
ACCF4093-261-BAF-223-1 - Advanced 
Managerial Accounting

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-223 1

2026-07-06 13:30 - 16:30
MISA3123-261-BAN-241-1 - Data Structures & 
Databases

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN-241 1

2026-07-06 13:30 - 16:30 BNKB3043-261-BBA-233-1 - Islamic Banking
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-233 1

2026-07-06 13:30 - 16:30
ACCB2013-261-BBA-243-1 - Principles of 
Accounting-II

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA 
(2024-
2028)

1

2026-07-06 13:30 - 16:30
ACCF1013-261-BAF-253-1 - Principles of 
Accounting-II

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-253 1

2026-07-06 13:30 - 16:30
ACCF1013-261-BAF-253-2 - Principles of 
Accounting-II

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-253 2

2026-07-06 13:30 - 16:30
HRMB3213-261-BBA-233-1 - Training and 
Development

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-233 1

2026-07-07 09:00 - 12:00
RCHA3003-261-BAN-241-1 - Business Research 
Methods

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN-241 1

2026-07-07 09:00 - 12:00
MGTA2313-261-BAN-251-1 - Personal 
Management and Grooming

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN-251 1

2026-07-07 09:00 - 12:00
AMB1033-261-BAM-253-1 - Personal 
Management and Grooming

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAM-253 1
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2026-07-07 13:30 - 16:30
BCMA2033-261-BAN-243-1 - Business 
Communication

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN 
(2024-
2028)

1

2026-07-07 13:30 - 16:30
BCMF2013-261-BAF-243-1 - Business 
Communication

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF (2024-
2028)

1

2026-07-07 13:30 - 16:30
LAWA3003-261-BAN-233-1 - Legal Environment 
in Business

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN-233 1

2026-07-07 13:30 - 16:30
LAWB3003-261-BBA-233-1 - Legal Environment 
in Business

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-233 1

2026-07-07 13:30 - 16:30
LAWF3003-261-BAF-233-1 - Legal Environment 
in Business

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-233 1

2026-07-07 13:30 - 16:30
ECOF2003-261-BAF-251-1 - Principles of 
Microeconomics

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-251 1

2026-07-07 13:30 - 16:30
ECOB1003-261-BBA-253-1 - Principles of 
Microeconomics

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-253 1

2026-07-07 13:30 - 16:30
ECOB1003-261-BBA-253-2 - Principles of 
Microeconomics

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-253 2

2026-07-07 13:30 - 16:30
ECOB2003-261-BBA-251-1 - Principles of 
Microeconomics

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-251 1

2026-07-07 13:30 - 16:30
BSAG1523-261-BAN-253-1 - Statistics and 
Probability

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN-253 1

2026-07-07 13:30 - 16:30
ACFG1323-261-BAFP-261-1 - Statistics and 
Probability

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAFP-261 1

2026-07-07 13:30 - 16:30
ACFG3323-261-BAF-241-1 - Statistics and 
Probability

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-241 1



Faculty of Mgt Social Sciences Program BBA,BAN,BAM Sp-26

2026-07-07 13:30 - 16:30
BCMB3033-261-BBA-241-1 - Verbal 
Communication Skills

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-241 1

2026-07-08 09:00 - 12:00
BSAG1812-261-BAN-251-1 - Civics and 
Community Engagement

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN-251 1

2026-07-08 09:00 - 12:00 BSAG1353-261-BAN-261-1 - Mathematics
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN-261 1

2026-07-08 09:00 - 12:00 BAMG1353-261-BAM-261-1 - Mathematics
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAM-261 1

2026-07-08 09:00 - 12:00
MGTB4073-261-BBA-231-1 - Organizational 
Behavior

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-231 1

2026-07-08 09:00 - 12:00 FINB4103-261-BBA-223-1 - Corporate Finance
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-223 1

2026-07-08 09:00 - 12:00 FINB4103-261-BBA-223-2 - Corporate Finance
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-223 2

2026-07-08 13:30 - 16:30 TAXF3133-261-BAF-233-1 - Advanced Taxation
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-233 1

2026-07-08 13:30 - 16:30 BBAG2133-261-BBA-251-1 - English-III
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-251 1

2026-07-08 13:30 - 16:30
MISA3033-261-BAN-233-1 - Programming with 
Python

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN-233 1

2026-07-08 13:30 - 16:30 MISA3023-261-BAN-241-1 - Programming with R
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN-241 1

2026-07-08 13:30 - 16:30
ACCF4113-261-BAF-223-1 - Strategic 
Performance Management

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-223 1
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2026-07-09 09:00 - 12:00
BCMF2223-261-BAF-251-1 - Academic Report 
Writing

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-251 1

2026-07-09 09:00 - 12:00 BSAG2712-261-BAN-243-1 - Entrepreneurship
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN 
(2024-
2028)

1

2026-07-09 09:00 - 12:00 ACFG2712-261-BAF-243-1 - Entrepreneurship
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF (2024-
2028)

1

2026-07-09 09:00 - 12:00 BBAG2712-261-BBA-243-1 - Entrepreneurship
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA 
(2024-
2028)

1

2026-07-09 09:00 - 12:00
AUDF3003-261-BAF-241-1 - Principles of 
Auditing

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-241 1

2026-07-09 09:00 - 12:00
AUDF3003-261-BAFP-261-1 - Principles of 
Auditing

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-241 1

2026-07-09 13:30 - 16:30
BBAG1553-261-BBA-253-2 - Computing and 
Analytics

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-253 2

2026-07-09 13:30 - 16:30
BBAG1553-261-BBA-253-1 - Computing and 
Analytics

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-253 1

2026-07-09 13:30 - 16:30
BSAG1553-261-BAN-253-1 - Computing and 
Analytics

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN-253 1

2026-07-09 13:30 - 16:30
ACFG1553-261-BAF-253-1 - Computing and 
Analytics

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-253 1

2026-07-09 13:30 - 16:30
ACFG1553-261-BAF-253-2 - Computing and 
Analytics

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-253 2

2026-07-09 13:30 - 16:30
AMG1553-261-BAM-253-1 - Computing and 
Analytics

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAM-253 1
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2026-07-09 13:30 - 16:30
FINB4133-261-BBA-233-1 - Financial Market & 
Institutions

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-233 1

2026-07-10 09:00 - 12:00 BAMG1012-261-BAM-261-1 - Islamic Studies
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAM-261 1

2026-07-10 09:00 - 12:00
ACFG1012-261-BAF-261-1 - Islamic 
Studies/Ethics

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-261 1

2026-07-10 09:00 - 12:00
BBAG1012-261-BBA-261-1 - Islamic 
Studies/Ethics

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-261 1

2026-07-10 09:00 - 12:00
BSAG1012-261-BAN-261-1 - Islamic 
Studies/Ethics

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN-261 1

2026-07-10 13:30 - 16:30
MISA3113-261-BAN-233-1 - Introduction to Data 
Mining

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN-233 1

2026-07-10 14:00 - 17:00
FINF4043-261-BAF-233-1 - Advanced Financial 
Management

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-233 1

2026-07-10 14:00 - 17:00
ACCA2003-261-BAN-243-1 - Financial 
Accounting

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN 
(2024-
2028)

1

2026-07-10 14:00 - 17:00
FINF4143-261-BAF-223-1 - Financial Statement 
Analysis

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-223 1

2026-07-10 14:00 - 17:00
FINB4123-261-BBA-231-1 - Financial Statement 
Analysis

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-231 1

2026-07-10 14:00 - 17:00
ACCF3013-261-BAFP-261-1 - Management 
Accounting

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAFP-261 1

2026-07-10 14:00 - 17:00
ACCF3053-261-BAF-241-1 - Management 
Accounting

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-241 1
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2026-07-10 14:00 - 17:00
ECOF2013-261-BAF-243-1 - Principles of 
Macroeconomics

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF (2024-
2028)

1

2026-07-10 14:00 - 17:00
ECOB2013-261-BBA-243-1 - Principles of 
Macroeconomics

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA 
(2024-
2028)

1

2026-07-10 14:00 - 17:00
MGTB2003-261-BAB-261-1 - Principles of 
Management

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAB-261 1

2026-07-10 14:00 - 17:00
MGTB2003-261-BBA-251-1 - Principles of 
Management

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAB-261 1

2026-07-10 14:00 - 17:00
MGTA2003-261-BAN-251-1 - Principles of 
Management

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN-251 1

2026-07-10 14:00 - 17:00
MGTF1003-261-BAF-253-1 - Principles of 
Management

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-253 1

2026-07-10 14:00 - 17:00
MGTF1003-261-BAF-253-2 - Principles of 
Management

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-253 2

2026-07-10 14:00 - 17:00 MGTB4093-261-BBA-233-1 - Project Management
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-233 1

2026-07-10 14:00 - 17:00 MGTB4093-261-BBA-223-1 - Project Management
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-233 1

2026-07-10 14:00 - 17:00 MGTB4093-261-BBA-223-2 - Project Management
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-233 2

2026-07-11 09:00 - 12:00 MTHA2333-261-BAN-241-1 - Inferential Statistics
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN-241 1

2026-07-11 09:00 - 12:00 BBAG1021-261-BBA-253-2 - Fehm ul Quran-I
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-253 1
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2026-07-11 09:00 - 12:00 BBAG1021-261-BBA-253-1 - Fehm ul Quran-I
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BBA-253 2

2026-07-11 09:00 - 12:00 BSAG1021-261-BAN-253-1 - Fehm-ulQuran I
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN-261 1

2026-07-11 09:00 - 12:00 AMG1021-261-BAM-253-1 - Fehm-ulQuran I
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAM-261 1

2026-07-11 13:30 - 16:30 BSAG1031-261-BAN-251-1 - Fehm-ulQuran II
Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

BAN-261 1

2026-07-11 13:30 - 16:30
FINF4133-261-BAF-231-1 - Financial Market and 
Institutions

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Accounting and 
Finance - FOMS

BAF-231 1
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